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Concrete Profiled Tiles
Name:

Size (mm):
Coverage (tiles/m2):

Min Lap (mm):
Min Pitch Smooth:

Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch Smooth:
Min Pitch Granular:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Cheviot
418 x 330
9.8
75
25° 
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Standard profiled roof tile that has a 
trapezoid shaped roll

Pennine
418 x 330
9.8
75
2.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Standard profile roof tile with a ‘soft’ roll

Double Roman
418 x 330
9.8 
75
22.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Standard profiled roof tile with a small round
roll

Derwent
420 x 334
9.7
75
17.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
A standard profiled roof tile that has a 
larger round roll

Argyll
418 x 330
9.8
75
15°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
A flat roof tile with a single ‘roll’ to give a
slight undulation to the roof and specific-ally
used for low roof pitches down to 15º.

This table
identifies the vast
range of Concrete
Profiled
interlocking tiles,
usually available
from stock. Tiles
are arranged in
comparative
styles (as close as
possible) for easy
cross-referencing,
but should not be
considered
interchangeable.

It is not always
advised to lay tiles at
the minimum pitch
and minimum lap.
Minimum pitch and lap
figures are absolute
minimums.

*centres (cm)

FORTICRETECEMEX ROOF TILES

V2
385 x 229
16.1
75
17.5º
n/a
25 x 38
Proven in tests to be the strongest tile of its
type now available.

Centurion
385 x 230
17.5
100
12.5º, 10º in special 
circumstances tel 0800 262136
25 x 38
Purpose-designed to perform even in the
worst of the British climate. The only roof tile
available that can be laid at a 10° pitch.

Senator
385 x 230
16.1
22.5
22.5°
n/a
25 x 38
Offers the same smooth roofing profile as the
Centurion, but without the techno-
logical advantage for pitches from 22.5°.

www.sigroofing.co.uk
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Pitched Roofing

49 Tile
382 x 226
17.8
75
17.5°
22.5°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Small, low profile tile with unique camber.

Norfolk Pantile
381 x 227
17.8
75
17.5°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Classic Single Pantile shape. 

Renown
418 x 330
10.5
75
17.5°
22.5°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Low profile tile with strong lines. Designed to
blend unobtrusively into any environment.

Grovebury
418 x 332
300 (of 1 linear tile)
75
15° 
22.5° 
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Double pantile appearance. Quicker and 
easier to lay than single pantiles.

50 Double Roman
418 x 330
10.5
75
17.5°
22.5°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Distinctive Roman profile available in a wide
range of colours.

Landmark Double Pantile
418 x 332
10.5
75
15°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Rich long lasting clay colours on a traditional
profile.

Landmark Double Roman
418 x 330
9.7
75
17.5°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Rich, long lasting clay colours on a Double
Roman profile.

Regent
418 x 332
10.5
7
12.5°
22.5°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Traditionally shaped, providing a striking, bold
effect. Choice of through coloured or granular
finishes.

Ludlow Plus
387 x 229
17.1
75
25° 
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Ideal for refurbishment where it’s size reduces
wastage and is easier to handle.

Anglia Plus
387 x 230
17.1
75
25°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
A single lap interlocking concrete tile with the
profile of the age-old clay pantile.

Ludlow Major
420 x 330
10.6
75
22.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Functional, general purpose, single lap inter-
locking tile. 

Mendip
420 x 330
10.5
75
22.5°
25°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Double pantile design with exceptional
strength.

Double Roman
420 x 330
10.4
75
22.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
A modern version of the roll profile seen
throughout Europe for over 2000 years. 

Malvern
420 x 330
10.6
75
15°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Deep, Spanish roll profile creating a strong
contrast between light and shade.

Bold Roll
420 x 330
10.4
75
17.5°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Designed to shed water efficiently at pitches
down to 15°.

Wessex
420 x 330
10.4
75
15°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Lightweight and sturdy, with a thin leading
edge and symmetrical profile.

Standard Pattern
380 x 230
16.5
75
22.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Medium format with a similar profile to the
Lindum, and used primarily for renovations.

Shire Pantile
380 x 230
16.5
75
22.5°
 30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Interlocking concrete pantile that offers the
look of a traditional pantile.

Lindum
420 x 334
9.7
75
22.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Interlocking concrete tile that provides a clas-
sic low profile roof. Available in a choice of 9
colours and textures.

Double Pantile
420 x 334
9.7
75
17.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
Interlocking double pantile, one of the most
popular and economical roof coverings.

Double Roman
420 x 334
9.70
75
17.5°
30°
25 x 38, 25 x 50
An interlocking Double Roman tile, and one of
the most economical forms of roof tiling. 

Bold Roll
420 x 334
9.7
75
22.5°
n/a
25 x 38, 25 x 50
A deep rolled interlocking profile that gives
the roof a strongly undulating surface. 

REDLAND RANGE MARLEY ETERNIT SANDTOFT ROOF TILES
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Concrete Profiled Tiles: Fittings & Accessories

Eaves Tile

Bedded Verge

Cloaked Verge

Side/Top Abutments

Bedded Ridge

Bedded Hip

Mitred Hip

Valley Tiles

Ventilation Terminals

Dry Verge

Dry Ridge

Dry Hip

Dry Valley

Concealed Ventilators

Eaves Ventilators

Abutment Ventilators

Ridge Ventilators

Gas Vent Ridge Terminals

Own Range of Breather Membranes?

Batten: 450mm

600mm

3

3

3

3   

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

25x38

25x50

V
2

C
en

tu
ri

on

S
en

at
or

4
9

 T
ile

N
or

fo
lk

 P
an

ti
le

R
en

ow
n

G
ro

ve
bu

ry

5
0

 D
ou

bl
e 

R
om

an
L

an
dm

ar
k 

D
ou

bl
e 

R
om

an
L

an
dm

ar
k 

D
ou

bl
e 

P
an

ti
le

R
eg

en
t

Fittings & Accessories

Forticrete
Roofing 

Products

Redland Range

Cloaked Verge
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GRP Secret
Gutter

Dry Vent
MonoridgeDry Hip 

Systems
Top Edge
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Ventilation

Systems Over 
Fascia Vent

Parapet
Ventilation Tile
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Pitched Roofing
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Images are for reference only and are not an accurate representation of each product.

Eaves Vent

Ventilation Tile
Ridge Ventilation Systems
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Concrete Profiled Tiles: Colour Charts
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Slate Grey 3 3 3 3 3

Cottage Red 3 3 3 3 3

Peat Brown 3 3 3 3 3

Rustic Peat 3 3 3 3

Burnt Orange 3 3 3

Tudor Burnt Black 3 3 3 3 3

Terracotta Red 3 3 3 3 3

Peat Red 3 3 3

Antique Brown 3 3 3

Antique Red 3 3 3

Anthracite 3 3

Autumn 3 3 3

Brown 3 3 3

Red 3 3 3

Rustic 3 3 3

Slate Grey 3 3 3

02 Brown 3 3 3 3 3

03 Antique Red 3 3 3 3 3

12 Cotswold 3 3

30 Slate Grey 3 3 3 3 3 3

34 Terracotta 3 3 3 3 3 3

36 Tudor Brown 3 3 3 3 3

39 Farmhouse Red 3 3 3 3 3 3

42 Rich Terracotta 3

43 Terracotta Brindle 3

44 Brown Brindle 3

52 Breckland Brown 3 3 3 3 3 3

53 Breckland Black 3 3 3 3

78 Rustic Red 3 3 3
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Pitched Roofing
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15 Smooth Red – smooth 3 3 3 3 3

20 Antique Brown - 3 3 3 3 3
granular

21 Rustic Black - smooth 3

22 Greystone – granular 3 3 3 3

24 Heritage Burnt Red – 3 3
fine sanded finish

26 Dark Red – granular 3 3 3 3 3

28 Smooth Grey – smooth 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

38 Anthracite – smooth 3 3

39 Mosborough Red – 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
smooth

41 Pewter Red – smooth 3

48 Acorn Brown – smooth 3 3 3 3

49 Rustic Grey – smooth 3 3

52 Smooth Brown – 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
smooth

71 Brindle Weald – 3
granular

77 Old English Orange – 3 3 3
smooth

80 Old English Dark Red – 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
smooth

Smoothfaced:

Brown 3 3 3 3 3 3

Charcoal 3 3 3 3 3 3

Dark Grey 3 3 3 3 3 3

Dark Heather 3 3 3 3 3 3

Light Grey 3 3 3 3 3 3

Rustic 3 3 3 3 3 3

Terracotta Red 3 3 3 3 3 3

Sandfaced:

Antique No. 2 3 3 3 3 3

Mottled Red 3 3 3 3 3

Cornish Grey 3 3 3 3

Brindle 3 3
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Concrete Plain Tiles
Plain Tile
268 x 165
60
65
35°
38 x 25
Manufactured in through-
coloured concrete.

Gemini
330 x 270
16.3
75
22.5°
25 x 35, 25 x 50
An interlocking tile that gives true
plaintile appearance of two traditional plain
tiles side by side when laid.

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Name:
Size (mm):

Coverage (tiles/m2):
Min Lap (mm):

Min Pitch:
Battens 450/600*:

Description:

Plain Tile
267 x 165
60
65
35°
25 x 38
Available in ten smooth 
finish colours and four granular finish colours.

Lothian
419 x 330
10.5
100
22.5°
25 x 50
Thin leading edge tile
with mock bond.

Highland
418 x 330
9.9
75
17.5° (smooth)
25 x 50
Interlocking tile with mock
bond.

Grampian
418 x 330
9.9
75
17.5° (smooth)
25 x 50
Flat Interlocking Tile.

Galloway
419 x 330
10.5
100
22.5°
25 x 50
Thin leading edge 
interlocking tile.

This table
identifies the vast
range of Concrete
Plain Tiles,
usually available
from stock.

It is not always
advised to lay tiles at
the minimum pitch
and minimum lap.
Minimum pitch and lap
figures are absolute
minimums.

*centres

FORTICRETECEMEX ROOF TILES

www.sigroofing.co.uk
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Pitched Roofing

Plain Tile
268 x 165
60
65
35°
38 x 25
Cross cambered traditional plain
tile.

Downland
265 x 165
60
65
35°
25 x 38
Cross cambered with soft
deckled leading edge and
textured sanded surface.

Heathland
265 x 165
60
65
35°
38 x 25
Uneven leading edge,
irregular sides and textured sanded surface.

DuoPlain
268 x 330
17.7
80
25°
25 x 38
Combines the look of a plain tile, with
the cost savings and benefits of a large format
interlocking tile.

Plain Tile
267 x 168
60
65
35°
38 x 25
Cross cambered design. Ideal for
details like dormers, eyebrows and 
conical roofs.

Thaxden
270 x 168
60
70
35°
38 x 25
Textured surface and uneven
leading edge, to soften 
appearance of roofscape.

Marlden
267 x 168
60
65
35°
38 x 25
Irregular shape and uneven
sand-faced surface creates a rustic finish.

Heritage
267 x 168
60
65
35°
25 x 38
Designed to emulate machine
made clay tiles.

Ashmore
333 x 267
19
77
22.5°
25 x 38, 50 x 25
Single lap, interlocking double plain
tile.

Plain Tile
265 x 165
60
65
35°
25 x 38
This versatile, cross-cambered
concrete tile is an alternative to
the traditional clay plain tile.

REDLAND RANGE MARLEY ETERNIT SANDTOFT ROOF TILES

www.sigroofing.co.uk
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Concrete Plain Tiles: Fittings & Accessories

Eaves Tile

Bedded Verge

Cloaked Verge

Side/Top Abutments

Bedded Ridge

Bedded Hip

Mitred Hip

Valley Tiles

Ventilation Terminals

Dry Verge

Dry Ridge

Dry Hip

Dry Valley

Concealed Ventilators

Eaves Ventilators

Abutment Ventilators

Ridge Ventilators

Gas Vent Ridge Terminals

Own Range of Breather Membranes?

Batten: 450mm

600mm
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* 20-day lead time

Cloaked Verge

Mitred Hip

GRP Secret
Gutter

Dry Vent
MonoridgeDry Hip 

Systems
Top Edge
Abutment
Ventilation

Systems Over 
Fascia Vent

Parapet
Ventilation Tile
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Pitched Roofing
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Images are for reference only and are not an accurate representation of each product.

Eaves Vent

Ventilation Tile
Ridge Ventilation Systems
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Concrete Plain Tiles: Colour Charts
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Cemex Roof Tiles

75% Black
20% R.Peat
5% C.Red

75% R.Peat
20% Black
5% C.Red

www.sigroofing.co.uk

Autumn 3 3

Brindle 3 3

Brown 3 3

Red 3 3

Rustic 3 3

Slate Grey 3 3

Jacobean 3 3

Slate Grey 3

Cottage Red 3

Peat Brown 3

Rustic Peat 3

Burnt Orange 3

Tudor Black 3

Terracotta Red 3

Peat Red 3

Antique Brown 3

Antique Red 3

Black 3

Anthracite 3

Cotswold 3

Heritage Red 3 3

Jacobean Blend 3

Edwardian Russet 3

02 Brown 3

03 Antique Red 3

11 Tuscan Red 3

12 Cotswold 3

18 Hedgerow Brown 3

20 Manor House Mix 3

21 Woodland Brown 3

23 Autumn 3

24 Sunset 3

25 Ember 3

30 Slate Grey 3

34 Terracotta 3

36 Tudor Brown 3

38 Flame Red 3

39 Farmhouse Red 3

40 Rustic Brown 3

52 Breckland Brown 3

53 Breckland Black 3

77 Charcoal Grey 3

78 Rustic Red 3 3
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Pitched Roofing
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Marley Eternit Sandtoft

Finishes:
(G) Granular 
(S) Smooth
(F) Fine sanded 
(CL) Manufactured using colour logic technology

www.sigroofing.co.uk

15 Smooth Red (S) 3

18 Heritage Natural Red (F) 3

20 Antique Brown (G) 3

22 Greystone (G) 3

23 Berkshire Red (F) 3

24 Heritage Burnt Red (F) 3

25 Marlden Burnt Brown (F) 3

26 Dark Red (G) 3

28 Smooth Grey (S) 3 3

30 Cotswold (G) 3

33 Thaxden Burnt Orange (G) 3

38 Anthracite (S) 3

39 Mosborough Red (S) 3 3

48 Acorn Brown (S) 3

49 Rustic Grey (S) 3

52 Smooth Brown (S) 3

62 Chestnut (S)/(CL) 3

63 Flame Red (S)/(CL)

64 Burnt Heather (S)/(CL) 3

71 Brindle Weald (G) 3

73 Thaxden Sienna (G) 3

74 Thaxden Ochre Blend (G) 3

80 Old English Dark Red (S) 3 3

94 Marlden Brown (F) 3

95 Marlden Orange (F) 3

Smoothfaced

Light Grey 3

Dark Grey 3

Brown 3

Terracotta Red 3

Rustic 3

Dark Heather 3

Harvest 3

Charcoal 3

Sandfaced

Antique No.2 3

Mottled Red 3

Cornish Grey 3

Brindle 3

Sandown 3


